Entry Name

1
2
*3
*4
*5
6
*7
*g
9
10
11
12
13
*14
*15
16
17
18
*19
20
21
22
*23
24
25
26
*27
28
*29
*30
31
*32
*33
34
*35
36
37
*38
*39

A11-40
Al13-1

Blue Magic (A99-2897)

Syrah (LTP-11-41)
Blue Knight

RAD 553

Selway

Babe

AKB3128
AKB3179
AKB3241

NK-1

KH3492
Yellowstone (A12-7)
After Midnight
J-1138

J-1319

J-2726

NuRush (J-3510)
BAR PP 71213
BAR PP 7309V
BAR PP 79366
Barvette HGT®
BAR PP 7K426
BAR PP 7236V
BAR PP 79494

Barserati (BAR PP 110358)

RAD-1776

Jersey (NAI-A16-3)
Twilight (NAI-13-132)
NAI-15-80

Blue Gem (NAI-13-9)
United (NAI-13-14)
NAI-14-122

Orion (PST-K13-143)
NAI-14-128
NAI-14-132

Amaze (NAI-14-133)

Comanche (NAI-14-176)

2017 National Kentucky Bluegrass Test

Sponsor

Landmark Turf & Native Seed *40
Landmark Turf & Native Seed *41

Turf Merchants, Inc. *42
Lebanon Seaboard Corp. *43
Bailey Seed & Grain *44
Seeds Inc. *45
Seeds Inc. *46
Seeds Inc. *47
Pennington Seed *48
Pennington Seed 49
Pennington Seed 50
Pennington Seed 51
Pennington Seed 52
Landmark Turf & Native Seed 53
Barenbrus USA 54
Barenbrus USA 55
Barenbrus USA 56
Barenbrus USA 57
Barenbrus USA 58
Barenbrus USA 59
Barenbrus USA 60
Barenbrus USA 61
Standard 62
Barenbrus USA 63
Barenbrus USA 64
Barenbrus USA 65
Barenbrus USA 66
Barenbrus USA 67
SiteOne Landscape Supply 68
SiteOne Landscape Supply 69
SiteOne Landscape Supply *70
Columbia River Seed 71
Columbia River Seed *72
Columbia River Seed 73
Dye Seed Ranch, Inc. 74
Columbia River Seed 75
Columbia River Seed 76
Columbia River Seed *77
Columbia River Seed 78

*COMMERCIALLY AVAILABLE IN THE US OR ANY OTHER COUNTRY IN 2022

Entries and Sponsors

Entry Name

Finish Line (NAI-14-178)
Heartland (NAI-14-187)

Aviator Il (NAI-15-84)
Pivot

Blue Devil

Skye

Bombay (GO-22B23)
Starr (GO-2628)
Cloud (GO-2425)
DLFPS-340/3364
DLFPS-340/3446
DLFPS-340/3556
DLFPS-340/3553
DLFPS-340/3494
DLFPS-340/3500
DLFPS-340/3438
DLFPS-340/3549
DLFPS-340/3548
DLFPS-340/3444
DLFPS-340/3455
DLFPS-340/3550
DLFPS-340/3551
DLFPS-340/3552
MVS-130

Al16-1

Al16-7

Al2-34

All-26

PPG-KB 1320
A11-38

Acoustic (PPG-KB 1131)

A10-280
Shamrock
Al16-2
PPG-KB 1304
A15-6
Al6-17
Prosperity
A06-8

Sponsor

Columbia River Seed
Columbia River Seed
Columbia River Seed
Columbia River Seed
Columbia Seeds
Standard

Grassland Oregon
Grassland Oregon
Grassland Oregon
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
DLF Pickseed USA
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Peak Plant Genetics
Mountain View Seeds
Mountain View Seeds
Standard

The Scotts Company
ProSeeds Marketing

Peak Plant Genetics, LLC
Peak Plant Genetics, LLC

Blue Mt. Seeds, Inc.
Blue Mt. Seeds, Inc.

Entry

*79
*80
81
*82
*83
84
85
*86
87
*88
89

Name

Kenblue

Paloma (PST-K13-139)
PST-K13-141

Electric (PST-K11-118)
Dublin (PST-K15-157)

PST-11-7

PST-K15-167

New Moon (PST-K15-177)

PST-K15-172
Midnight
PST-T14-39

Sponsor

Standard

Fusion Seed

Pure-Seed Testing, Inc.
The Scotts Company
SiteOne Landscape Supply
DLF-Pickseed USA
Pure Seed Testing Inc.
Rose Agri-Seed

Pure Seed Testing Inc.
Standard

Pure-Seed Testing, Inc.



